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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

No Data Found



STANDARDS REVISED

No Data Found



AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week



STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week



MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

1.
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

TXD 23
AYD 2

FAD 15

PGD 13

ETD 10
FAD 15
ETD 44

LITD 0

FAD 17
TXD 36
FAD 11

WRD 29
CHD 30
CHD 7

WRD 24
ETD 30

LITD 30

CED 46

MTD 4
MED 18
ETD 49
FAD 1
PCD 25
MTD 16
SSD 2
TXD 20

ETD 23

35 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

20 TC Meeting

18 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting
12 TC Meeting

1st meeting of LITD C : P10 -
Digital Engineering Panel TC
Meeting

5 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
13 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting
23 TC Meeting

35th Meeting of Artificial
Intelligence Sectional committee
LITD 30 Along with its Sub Groups

5 TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting

27 TC Meeting

10 TC Meeting

21 TC Meeting

9 TC Meeting

4 TC Meeting

9 TC Meeting

25th TC Meeting TC Meeting

36 TC Meeting

15-04-2024
15-04-2024

From: 15-04-2024

To: 19-04-2024

From: 15-04-2024

To: 16-04-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024

15-04-2024

15-04-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024
15-04-2024
16-04-2024
16-04-2024
16-04-2024

16-04-2024

16-04-2024

16-04-2024
18-04-2024
18-04-2024
18-04-2024
18-04-2024
18-04-2024
18-04-2024
19-04-2024

19-04-2024

11:00
14:30

10:30

10:00

10:30
14:00
10:30

11:30

15:30
10:30
11:00
10:30
14:30
10:30
10:30
10:00

10:30

10:30

15:00
11:00
14:00
10:00
14:30
11:00
12:00
11:00

10:30

BIS HQ

Virtual Meeting

Mumbai

BIS HQ

Western Region
Office

BIS head quater

MANAK BHAWAN

Lal C Verman Hall,

Manak Bhawan



28.
29.
30.

31.

FAD 9
LITD 0
MED 24

FAD 3

23 TC Meeting
17 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting

19 TC Meeting

19-04-2024
19-04-2024
19-04-2024

20-04-2024

10:30
14:30
14:00

10:00

Spices Board India

Virtual Meeting

Punjab
Biotechnology
Incubator, Mohali



MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

12th Meeting of LITD 23 "Coding
and Processing Of Audio,

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

LITD 23 Picture, Multimedia and 22-04-2024 11:00
Hypermedia Information" TC
Meeting
. From: 22-04-2024
FAD 31 4 TC Meeting To: 26-04-2024 10:30
. From: 22-04-2024
WRD 1 32 TC Meeting To: 26-04-2024 10:00 BIS HQ
CHD 34 3 TC Meeting 22-04-2024 10:30
7th Meeting of LITD 22 /Panel 5
LITD 22 on Navic Receiver Standard TC 22-04-2024 11:00 Virtual Meeting
Meeting
CED 2 35 TC Meeting 22-04-2024 11:00 BIS, HQ
SSD 19 17 TC Meeting 22-04-2024 11:00
LITD 27 17th megting of LITD 27 Panel 1 22-04-2024 09:30
TC Meeting
26th meeting of LITD 14
LITD 14 Sectional Committee along with ~ 23-04-2024 10:30 Chintan Bronze room
its Panels
G98, Site, 5, Kasna,
: ) Block A, Surajpur Site
ETD 52 12 TC Meeting 23-04-2024 10:30 V. Ceaier otk T
Pradesh 201306
MHD 6 17 TC Meeting 23-04-2024 16:00
Committee Room,
Southern Regional
. Office,Bureau of Indian
CED 46 6 TC Meeting 23-04-2024 10:30 Frnganls GO
Campus, Chennai
600113
17 Action plan for the year 2024
- 2025 and to discuss on the
LD performance of MHD 01 for the 2SRV 15500
year 2023 - 2024
TXD 31 32 TC Meeting 23-04-2024 11:00
PGD 24 15 TC Meeting 24-04-2024 14:30
LITp19  L4th Meeting of LITD 19 "E- 24-04-2024 10:30
Learning" sectional committee
CED 53 23 TC Meeting 24-04-2024 10:00
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

CED 46

PGD 4
ETD 9

PCD 26

CHD 15

LITD 10

CHD 30

FAD 8
TXD 4
SSD 4
FAD 20
SSD 20
TED 16
SSD 15
PGD 28
MED 0

LITD 13

MTD 25
CHD 34
FAD 29

LITD 22

CED 46

4 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

11 TC Meeting

32 TC Meeting

1st meeting of "SyC Smart
Energy" Sub-Committee LITD 10
: 01 TC Meeting

12 TC Meeting

6 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
31 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
27 TC Meeting

3rd Meeting of LITD 13: 01 Sub
Committee of Interconnection
and Information Exchange
among IT Equipment and
Systems Sectional LITD 13 TC
Meeting

20 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting

14th meeting of LITD 22 with its
Panels

4 TC Meeting

24-04-2024

24-04-2024
24-04-2024

25-04-2024

25-04-2024

25-04-2024

25-04-2024

25-04-2024
25-04-2024
25-04-2024
25-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024

26-04-2024

26-04-2024
26-04-2024
29-04-2024

29-04-2024

29-04-2024

10:30

14:00
11:30

11:00

10:00

14:30

11:00
11:00
15:30
09:30
15:30
10:00
15:00
10:00
10:30

10:30

10:30
10:30
10:00

10:30

10:30

Committee Room,
Southern Regional
Office,Bureau of Indian
Standards, C.I.T.
Campus, Chennai
60011

Bureau of Indian
Standards

Central Pulp Paper
Research Institute,
Paper Mill Road,
Himmat Nagar,
Saharanpur - 247001,
India

BIS HQ, Manak
Bhawan

MANAK BHAWAN

BIS, Manak bhawan
Manak Bhawan

Webex

BIS, Manak bhawan

Samvaad Green room

GIFT Board, GIFT
House, GIFT SEZ Area,
GIFT City Gujarat
International Finance
Tec-City, Gandhinagar



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

MTD 4

AYD 1

PGD 34
CHD 34
SSD 19
SSD 11
PCD 25
SSD 19

10 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
14 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting

29-04-2024
29-04-2024
29-04-2024
29-04-2024
29-04-2024
29-04-2024
29-04-2024
29-04-2024

15:00
14:00
11:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
10:00
12:30

Virtual

Webex



